

NDB Auxiliary Block - Pannapur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Cost of seed from NH81 to Tiggatola kusiyasi
(Pkg no - mangsy NDB BRP 2527)

DIVISION

Agreement No - 32 / SBD / 2024-25

Agreement Amount -> 5803180200 **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Putra Enterprises -

1079
02/11/24

Abstract of Cost

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/① Construction of Refr. & water bench m/s Qty vol p.m. (55)					
0.330 km @ 6245.15/km =					2061200
②/② Cost of Refr. pillar/shoulder as per spec					
0.330 km @ 3467.46/km =					1144200
③/③ Clean & gutter road Laid					
0.14 Met @ 76,926.83/Met =					10770200
④/④ Cost of embankment with lead 100 m					
Qty vol p.m. (11)					
187.04 m ³ @ 253.61/m ³ =					47435200
⑤/⑤ Embank. Subgrade & carbon shoulder Qty vol. T.M.					
p.m. (66) - 104.30 m ³					
p.m. (10) - 79.96 m ³					
184.26 m ³ @ 256.09/m ³ =					47187200
⑥/⑥ Cost of embankment with lead 100 m					
Qty vol p.m. (11)					
436.43 m ³ @ 180.91/m ³ =					78955200
⑦/⑦ Cost of Gravel Grd Qty vol p.m. (66)					
126.28 m ³ @ 3008.93/m ³ =					379973200

Continuation

Total = 567525200

C.P.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13/12		567525200
⑧/⑧ P.N. Laying, 8m					
& Compacting Stone					
of water Canal					
Qty vide p.n. ⑥					
94.71 m ³ @ 5031.80/m ³					476562200
⑨/⑨ Cont. of Un-rein					
face paved, 10m					
as per drawing					
Qty vide p.n. ⑩					
200.98 m ³ @ 8949.78/m ³					217987273
⑩/⑩ Ordinary R.M. Stone					
as per p.n. ⑩					
01 no. @ 3244.43/ea					3244200
⑪/⑪ 200M Stone					
01 no. @ 866.81/ea					8667200
⑫/⑫ P.N. after 02 Cuts					
of water lined Canal					
Qty vide p.n. ⑫					
66.00 m ² @ 119.45/m ²					7884200
⑬/⑬ P.N. with 1st cut					
affiliated thermoplastic					
Control					
66.00 m ² @ 886.50/m ²					58509200
⑭/⑭ P.N. & affixing of					
typical masonry in foundation					
Qty vide p.n. ⑬					
02 nos @ 17139.57/ea					234279200

Continuation

2947597200

46

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F- 294759720
(15) / (10) p.v. + from d tyms					
Moist board.					
Qty. vide no (12)					
02 nos @ 17139.53/each					3427920
(16) / Group 45 mm boards					
(17)					
02 nos. @ 5024.10/each					10048200
(18)					299192420
Grout @ 18% (1)					538546200
L.C.M. of X. (1)					29919200
					356038920
					(A)
Seignarage fee 10%					
Earth - 807.73 m ² @ 35.25/m ²					284720
188 53-9.5m - 76.00 m ² @ 931.75/m ²					2708120
9.50-2.26m - 30.00 m ² @ 429.92/m ²					129020
1/2 bal - 45.00 m ² @ 144.75/m ²					65120
52-22.40 - 115.00 m ² @ 1100.04/m ²					1265020
1120-0.05 - 17.00 m ² @ 429.92/m ²					73120
20mm - 110.00 m ² @ 1207.76/m ²					1328520
10mm - 72.00 m ² @ 595.16/m ²					428520
2 1/2 bal 91.00 m ² @ 577.80/m ²					525820
					1
					48078200
(19) + (20) 2					360846720
					C/B

Continuation

[illegible]**Continuation**